2019 North Meets South Winners Circle

Category
Pre-A

356A

356A

356B

356B

356C

356C

Outlaw
Special Interest

Speedster

Roadster

People's Choice

Open

Closed

Open

Closed

Open

Closed

Place
First

First

Third
Second
First

First

Fifth
Fourth
Third
Second
First

Second
First

Fifth
Fourth
Third
Second
First

Second
First

Third
Second
First

Second
First

356A

Car Number Year

116

772

107
54
6

35

59
75
36
11
38

99
155

140
120
70
115
34

71

65

153

98
92

85

Name
1953 Alan Hall

1958 Dwayne Carroll

1956 Chip Flor
1959 MichaelBneson
1959 Tod Detro

1963 Julie Kerlin

1963 Norm Harris
1963 Heiner Fees
1960 Steve Hoskins
1963 Mike Gabbard
1963 Mike Wilson

1965 Bob Cannon
1964 Manfred Roland

1965 Victor Triana
1965 Barry Monica
1964 Mike Thornton
1964 Gary Thies

1965 Benjamin Wainscott

1960 Garrett Benson
1957 Herb Wyard

1954 Rick Peters
1957 Ed Morris
1957 Marv Engstrom

1960 Stephen Childs
1960 Brad Barrett

1959 Chip Perry



