2019 North Meets South Winners Circle

Category		Place	Car Number Year		Name
Pre-A		First	116	1953	Alan Hall
356A	Open	First	772	1958	Dwayne Carroll
356A	Closed	Third	107	1956	Chip Flor
		Second	54	1959	MichaelBneson
		First	6	1959	Tod Detro
356B	Open	First	35	1963	Julie Kerlin
356B	Closed	Fifth	59	1963	Norm Harris
		Fourth	75	1963	Heiner Fees
		Third	36	1960	Steve Hoskins
		Second	11	1963	Mike Gabbard
		First	38	1963	Mike Wilson
356C	Open	Second	99	1965	Bob Cannon
		First	155	1964	Manfred Roland
356C	Closed	Fifth	140	1965	Victor Triana
		Fourth	120		Barry Monica
		Third	70		Mike Thornton
		Second	115	1964	Gary Thies
		First	34		Benjamin Wainscott
Outlaw					
Special Interest		Second	71	1960	Garrett Benson
		First	65	1957	Herb Wyard
Speedster		Third	9	1954	Rick Peters
		Second	3	1957	Ed Morris
		First	153	1957	Marv Engstrom
Roadster		Second	98	1960	Stephen Childs
		First	92	1960	Brad Barrett
People's Choice		356A	85	1959	Chip Perry